
         NNNEEEWWW   TTTOOOWWWNNN   KKKOOOLLLKKKAAATTTAAA   DDDEEEVVVEEELLLOOOPPPMMMEEENNNTTT   AAAUUUTTTHHHOOORRRIIITTTYYY...   

   
 

 

 

 

Memo No.1726 /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (III)                                                                       Date: 20.05.2013 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 
Sub: Construction of boundary wall in AC Block in between street number 32 & 46 ,  New Town. 
 
Ref : NIT  No. 04/AE – I/NKDA of 2013-2014 circulated vide this office memo no. 1631/NKDA/Engg-

36/2010(III) dated 13-05-2013, of New Town Kolkata Development Authority, 03, MAR, New 
Town, Kolkata-700156. 

  This is to notify that due to some unavoidable circumstances following corrigenda are 
made with reference to above NIT. 

Description As is Would be 
Amount put to Tender  
(in Rupees ) 

2725862.00 ( Twenty Seven 
Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred and Sixty Two 

only ) 

2944409.00 ( Twenty Nine 
Lakhs Forty Four Thousand 

Four Hundred and Nine only ) 

Earnest Money 54517.00 58888.00 
   
 
   
 
 

                                                                                   Assistant Engineer – I  
                                                                                             New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
 
Memo No. 1695  /NKDA/Engg-36/2010 (II)                                                                  Date: 16.05.2013 
 
Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :- 
 1.  The Chief Executive Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.  

2. The Chief Engineer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
3. The Finance Office, New Town Kolkata Development Authority 
4. The Executive Engineer –I, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.  
5. The Estimator/Sr. Accountant / Cashier, New Town Kolkata Development Authority.  
6. P.A to the Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 
7.    Office Notice Board. 
8.    Official Website of New Town Kolkata Development Authority (www.nkdamar.org) 

  
 
  

                                                                                  Assistant Engineer – I  
                        New Town Kolkata Development Authority 

(((AAA   SSStttaaatttuuutttooorrryyy   AAAuuuttthhhooorrriiitttyyy   uuunnndddeeerrr   GGGooovvveeerrrnnnmmmeeennnttt   ooofff    WWWeeesssttt    BBBeeennngggaaalll )))       
         333,,,    MMMaaajjjooorrr   AAArrrttteeerrriiiaaalll    RRRoooaaaddd   •••    NNNeeewww   TTTooowwwnnn   •••       KKKooolllkkkaaatttaaa   –––   777000000111555666   


